A@2-AFD8, uitslag: Z95-TARBES-ZLU, vr 15-jul-2022 ©07:20 uur , duiven: 79, deelnemers: 13

NO V.PR

1 0
2 5
3 0
4 13
5 6
6 11
7 15
8 9
9 16
10 0
11 12
12 14
13 20
14 17
15 0
16 0
17 18
18 0
19 0
20 0

* =

NAAM INZL
ARJAN BEENS 0429
P.HEIKAMP & V.DOORN 0865
PIETER GUELEN 0865
P.J. WESTERLAKEN 0865
P.HEIKAMP & V.DOORN 0865
P.HEIKAMP & V.DOORN 0865
E. V. AALTEN 0865
TONY BERLIJN 0429
TONY BERLIJIN 0429

COMB JANSSEN - WEIJEO865

P.HEIKAMP & V.DOORN 0865
P.HEIKAMP & V.DOORN 0865
P.J. WESTERLAKEN 0865
P.HEIKAMP & V.DOORN 0865
E. V. AALTEN 0865
TONY BERLIIJN 0429
P.HEIKAMP & V.DOORN 0865
P.HEIKAMP & V.DOORN 0865
WILFRED PASMAN 0751
P.J. WESTERLAKEN 0865

LAATSTE PRIJS

# = BEDRAG IS GERESERVEERD

WOONPLAATS

GENEMUIDEN
ZETTEN
WIJCHEN
VEENENDAAL
ZETTEN
ZETTEN
HUISSEN
KAMPEN
KAMPEN
GROESBEEK

ZETTEN
ZETTEN
VEENENDAAL
ZETTEN
HUISSEN
KAMPEN
ZETTEN
ZETTEN
EMPE
VEENENDAAL

AD AFSTAND
3 1141114
20 1061210
6 1050350
6 1068097
20 2/8
20 3/8
6 1068313
5 1131022
5 2/3
9 1054288
20 4/8
20 5/8
6 2/3
20 6/8
6 2/2
5 3/3
20 7/8
20 8/8
7 1097313
6 3/3

JR-RINGNR GT D-ZUIV-TYD

9-1264591 V 1 2-11:51:48
0-1291256 V13 2-10:20:30
8-1693960 V 1 2-10:27:25
0-1312548 V 6 2-11:23:14
6-1415541 M 3 2-11:24:05
0-1291421 M11 2-12:10:15
0-1281897 V 1 2-12:23:14
0-1105507 V 3 2-14:08:29
9-1269316 V 4 2-14:55:17
9-1476360 M 6 2-13:36:07
0-1213157 M 9 2-14:07:57
4-1001164 V 6 2-14:29:46
0-1312545 M 1 2-14:54:59
8-1819000 M12 2-15:01:38
0-1281861 M 4 2-15:18:10
0-1105418 V 5 2-16:48:28
7-1044803 V 5 2-15:28:19
1-1713008 V20 2-15:28:30
7-1823994 V 3 2-16:33:27
0-1494654 V 2 2-16:04:29

M/MIN

0860,700
0859, 627
0846,089
0823, 365
0817,520
0789,443
0787,126
0773,356
0749,375
0737,203

9725,886
0715,213
0707,825
9700,175
0697, 256
0697,099
0688,062
0687,980
0682,643
0676,660

BEDRAG

PUNTC

150,0
142,5
135,0
127,5
120,0
112,5
105,0

97,5

90,0

82,5

75,0
67,5
60,0
52,5
45,0
37,5
30,0
22,5
15,0

7,5

NOC VERSCHIL

00:
00:
00:
01:
01:
01:
02:
03:
03:

03:
04:
04:
04:
04:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:

01:
21:
56:
05:
51:
56:
28:
15:
25:

48:
10:
28:
42:
50:
08:
09:
09:
32:
37:

32
04
16
o7
17
o1
25
13
12

59
48
o1
40
57
24
21
32
32
31



